TC

Volvo 250 Carrier diesel elektro Bi temperatuur

TRUCKCENTRUM
MEERKERK

GENERAL INFORMATION

Construction

Make Volvo

Refrigerated/freezer transport

250 Carrier diesel elektro Bi

Type

temperatuur

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Year

Emissionclass
Mileage

First registration date
License plate

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Weight

Load capacity
Gross weight
Wheelbase
Length

Width

2017

6

303.251 km
16-08-2017
96-BJT-8

YV2TOX1A6HZ114580

4x2
8.715 kg
3.285 kg
12.000 kg
440

845 cm
260 cm

ENGINE AND TRANSMISSION

DESCRIPTION

Tail lift: DHOLLANDIA, tail lift, 1500 kg
Cool unit make: Carrier

Cool unit brand: Carrier

Fuel Diesel
Transmission Manual
Cylinder count 6
Power kw 188
Power hp 256
GENERAL STATE

General state zeer goed
Optical state zeer goed
Technical state zeer goed

ACCESSORIES

« Air suspension < Speed limiter « Visor

Burgemeester Sloblaan 36A, 4231 AC Meerkerk

Tel.: +31 183 40 77 33
Email: info@tcm-trucks.nl



